Product Specifications



336711-4

Fiber Distribution Cassette, 6 x SC duplex, multimode

Product Classification

Product Type Fiber cassette

Regional Availability Latin America | North America

Configuration Features

Front Connector Type SC/UPC Port Color Beige

Packaging Features

Packaging Method Bag/Carton

Packaging Quantity 1

Product Type Features

Fiber Type OM1
Optical Mode Multimode

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant